

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details

File #:	23-1454	Version:	1	Name:	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted
File created:	9/5/2023			In control:	Administration
On agenda:	9/20/2023			Final action:	9/20/2023
Title:	Action: ( ) Ra Type of Service Purpose: To fo prepare a joint Environmental Entity Name: C Entity Address: 155 Market Str 1301 Bacharac Project Locatio Contract Period Contract Basis ( ) Fair & Ope ( ) Private Sal Additional Infor This Resolutior Atlantic City an Grant Program	ept/Agency: Administration/Office of Sction: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing type of Service: Memorandum of Undurpose: To form a coalition between the epare a joint application for the Solar nation Name: City of Newark, City of Patity Name: City of Newark, City of Patity Address: 920 Broad Street, New Jers Market Street, Paterson, New Jers Market Street, Paterson, New Jers 101 Bacharach Boulevard, Atlantic City of Location: Contract Period: September 2023 through Tract Period: September 2023 through Tract Basis: ( ) Bid ( ) State Ven ( ) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-redditional Information: In Sesolution authorizes the City of Nalantic City and the City of Paterson to		horizing ( ) An of Understanding tween the City of the Solar For All Grow, Office of the Grity of Paterson and the City of Paterson and the City, New Jersey 07505; antic City, New Jertable Contribution ( ) Sub-recipient City of Newark to the City of Newark to the City of States Environment of City of City of States Environment of City	Newark, Atlantic City, and the City of Paterson to rant Program funded by the United States Greenhouse Gas Reduction Fund. d Atlantic City Jersey 07102; and ersey 08401 st 2028 Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ns ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ
Sponsors:	Council of the	Nhole			
Indexes:					
Code sections:					

Date	ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/20/2023	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass